09/ 16/ 19
TIME: 11: 13 AM

Account Nunmber
and Title

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0300 GENERAL FUND REVENUE

0010 AD VALOREM TAXES

0025 SHERI FF FEES

0030 AUTO REG STRATI ON

0035 TAX ASSESSOR/ COLLECT FEES
0040 COUNTY & DI STRICT CLERK FEES
0050 JUSTI CE OF PEACE FEES

0060 ROAD CREW ROAD MATERI ALS & MACHI NE
0070 SALE OF ASSETS

0080 | NTEREST

0100 CEMETERY PLOTS

0140 PREDATOR CONTROL CONTRI BUTI ON
0210 LATERAL ROAD FUND

0215 COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE FUND
0230 JUDGE STATE SUPPLEMENT SALARY
0240 COVMUNI TY CENTER RENTALS

0250 CHI LD SAFETY FUND

0270 BAIL BOND FUND

0298 | NDI GENT DEFENSE GRANT PROGRAM
0299 TX DOT ROAD GRANT

0300 EMERGENCY SERVI CES

0305 BOND FORFI TURES

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

GENERAL FUND REVENUE

0402 SHERI FF

0100 SHERI FF SALARY

0101 DEPUTY SHERI FF #1 SALARY
0102 DEPUTY SHERI FF #2 SALARY
0103 SECRETARY SALARY

0104 DEPUTY SHERI FF #3 SALARY
0110 SHERI FF LONG VI TY

0111 DEPUTY SHERI FF #1 LONGEVITY
0112 DEPUTY SHERI FF #2 LONGEVI TY
0113 SECRETARY LONGEVI TY

0114 DEPUTY SHERI FF #3 LONGEVI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS

0210 EQUI PMENT

0220 BONDS & DUES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

0240 POSTAGE

0250 CAR EXPENSE

0255 NEW CAR

0260 | NVESTI GATI ON

0265 RADI O EXPENSE

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

SHERI FF

Budget Workshop Assistant -- Account Listing PAGE 1
PREPARER: 0010

T Adopt ed Budget
C 2019 2020

I 10, 539, 177. 00
| 3, 000. 00
| 110, 000. 00
| 290, 000. 00
| 175, 000. 00
| 250, 000. 00
| 50, 000. 00
| 5, 000. 00
| 700, 000. 00
| 4, 000. 00
| 8, 500. 00
| 10, 000. 00
| 55, 000. 00
| 25, 200. 00
| 15, 000. 00
| 1, 500. 00
| 10. 00
| 5, 000. 00
| 0.00
| 30, 000. 00
| 1, 000. 00
| 2,500. 00

12,279, 887. 00

64, 040. 00
57, 780. 00
57, 780. 00
48, 277. 00
57, 780. 00
2,592.00
144.00
0.00

864. 00
576. 00
17, 953. 00
4,198. 00
30, 780. 00
52, 465. 00
12, 000. 00
8, 000. 00
13, 000. 00
12, 000. 00
1, 500. 00
5, 000. 00
200. 00
60, 000. 00
37, 000. 00
1, 000. 00
3, 000. 00
4, 000. 00

mmmMmMmmMmMmMmMMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

551, 929. 00
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Budget Workshop Assi st ant

Account

Li sting
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Account Nunmber
and Title

T

Adopt ed Budget
2019 2020

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0405 TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR

0100 TAC SALARY

0101 DEPUTY TAC #1 SALARY
0102 DEPUTY TAC #2 SALARY
0110 TAC LONGEVI TY

0111 DEPUTY TAC #1 LONGEVITY
0112 DEPUTY TAC #2 LONGEVI TY
0120 PART TI ME HELP

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS
0210 EQUI PMENT

0220 BONDS & DUES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
0240 POSTAGE

0250 DATA PROCESSI NG

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR

0410 COUNTY & DI STRICT CLERK

0100 COUNTY & DI STRI CT CLERK SALARY
0101 DEPUTY CLERK SALARY #1
0102 DEPUTY CLERK SALARY #2
0110 COUNTY & DI'S. CLERK LOVGEVI TY
0111 DEPUTY CLERK #1 LONGEVITY
0112 DEPUTY CLERK #2 LONGEVITY
0120 PART TI ME HELP

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREENMENTS
0210 EQUI PMENT

0220 BONDS & DUES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

0250 M CRO-FI LM NG

0260 BOOK & BI NDERS

0270 I NDEX & | MAG NG

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY & DI STRI CT CLERK

mmmMmMmimimimTimTMmTMmMmTQmTMmMmMT/mMmMImMmTmMmMmTImmImMmMmMmm

mmmMmMMmMmMMmMmMmMMmMmMmMMmMmMTMMIMMIMMIMIMMMMMM

58, 440. 00
48, 277. 00
48, 277. 00
1, 560. 00
72.00
144.00

5, 000. 00
10, 029. 00
2,345.00
17, 196. 00
31, 479.00
2,500. 00
5, 000. 00
33, 000. 00
10, 000. 00
3, 000. 00
5, 000. 00
9, 500. 00
5, 000. 00
600. 00

296, 419. 00

58, 440. 00
48, 277. 00
48, 277. 00
3,024.00
0.00

360. 00
31, 000. 00
11, 760. 00
2, 750. 00
20, 162. 00
31, 479. 00
1, 400. 00
12, 000. 00
30, 000. 00
10, 000. 00
2, 000. 00
4, 500. 00
0.00

5, 000. 00

321, 429. 00
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TIME: 11: 13 AM
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Account

Li sting

PAGE 3
PREPARER: 0010

Account Nunmber

and Title

0420 COUNTY JUDGE
0100 COUNTY JUDGE SALARY
0101 ADM NI STRATI VE ASSI STANT SALARY
0110 COUNTY JUDGE LONGEVI TY
0111 STATE SUPPLEMENT SALARY
0112 ADM NI STRATI VE ASSI STANT LONGEVI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES
0150 MEDI CARE TAXES
0160 RETI REMENT
0170 | NSURANCE
0180 TELEPHONE
0190 SUPPLI ES
0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS
0210 EQUI PMENT
0220 BONDS & DUES
0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
0800 M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY JUDGE
0430 JUSTI CE OF PEACE
0100 JUSTI CE OF PEACE SALARY
0101 DEPUTY JUSTI CE OF PEACE SALARY
0110 JUSTI CE OF PEACE SALARY LOVGEVITY
0111 DEPUTY JP LONGEVITY
0140 FI CA TAXES
0150 MEDI CARE TAXES
0160 RETI REMENT
0170 | NSURANCE
0180 TELEPHONE
0190 SUPPLI ES
0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREENMENTS
0210 EQUI PMENT
0220 BOND & DUES
0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
0800 M SCELLANEQUS

JUSTI CE OF PEACE
0450 COUNTY COWM SSI ONERS
0101 COWM SSI ONER #1 SALARY
0102 COWM SSI ONER #2 SALARY
0103 COWM SSI ONER #3 SALARY
0104 COWM SSI ONER #4 SALARY
0111 COWM SSI ONER #1 LONGEVI TY
0112 COW SSI ONER #2 LONGEVI TY
0113 COWM SSI ONER #3 LONGEVI TY
0114 COW SSI ONER #4 LONGEVI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES
0150 MEDI CARE TAXES
0160 RETI REMENT
0170 | NSURANCE

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmMmMmiMmmimTimTimTMmMmTQmIMmTmimm

mmmMmimimiumimMmTfmIMmMmTImMmTQmimMmmm

mmmMmTmTmimimMmimimimm

2019 2020

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

58, 440.
48, 277.
864.
25, 200.
360.

8, 254.
1, 930.
14, 153.
20, 986.
600.

1, 000.
1, 000.
1, 000.
1, 800.
6, 000.
500.

58, 440.
48, 277.
864.
144.

6, 679.
1, 562.
11, 451.
20, 986.
800.

3, 000.
3, 000.
750.

46, 540.
46, 540.
46, 540.
46, 540.
216.

3, 024.
1, 320.
0.

11, 883.
2,779.
20, 372.
41, 972.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Acco

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0220
0230
0800

0460

unt Nunber
and Title

BONDS & DUES
SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY COWM SSI ONERS

COUNTY TREASURER

0100
0101
0110
0111
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0800

0470

COUNTY TREASURER SALARY
DEPUTY TREASURER

COUNTY TREASURER LONGEVI TY
DEPUTY TREASURER LONGEVI TY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

| NSURANCE

TELEPHONE

SUPPLI ES

MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS
EQUI PMENT

BONDS & DUES

SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY TREASURER

CONSTABLE

0100
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0190
0210
0220
0230
0250
0700

0480

CONSTABLE SALARY
CONSTABLE LONGEVI TY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REVENT

I NSURANCE

SUPPLI ES

EQUI PMENT

BONDS & DUES

SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
CAR EXPENSE

EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE CUSTODI AN

0100
0101
0110
0111
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190

COURTHOUSE CUSTODI AN SALARY
COURTHOUSE LAWN NMAI NTENANCE
COUSTCDI AN LONGEVI TY

LAWN MAI NTENANCE LONGEVI TY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

TELEPHONE

SUPPLI ES

T Adopt ed Budget

m

mmmimumimTimTumTMmTQmIMmTimimimm

mmmMmimTimTimTmMmTim/mMmimm

mmmimTmTm“fmimimm

2019 2020

275, 326.

58, 440
48, 277.
3, 600

144

6, 849.

1, 602.

11, 742.
20, 986.
950.

3, 000

3, 000

3, 000

500

5, 000

1,000

37, 280
37, 280
.00
144

4, 632.

1, 083.

7,941.

20, 986.
460.

5, 000

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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PAGE 5
PREPARER: 0010

Account Nunmber

0210
0260
0800

0490

and Title

EQUI PMENT
REPAI RS & UPKEEP
M SCELLANEOUS

COURTHOUSE CUSTODI AN

ROAD CREW

0100
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0210
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0390
0400
0410
0800

0500

ROAD CREW SALARI ES
ROAD CREW LONGEVI TY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

| NSURANCE

TELEPHONE

EQUI PMENT

REPAI RS, SUPPLI ES & UPKEEP
CULVERTS

FI LTERS

MACHI NE H RE OR RENT
TOOLS

FUELS

oL

TI RES & TUBES

MAI NTENANCE BARN & YARD
ROAD BUI LDI NG MATERI ALS
VATER

RI GHT OF WAY & EASEMENT
SEAL COAT & PAVI NG
PAINT & CHEM CALS

ROAD SI GNS

M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY AGENT

0100
0140
0150
0180
0250
0255
0300
0800

0510

COUNTY AGENT SALARY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

TELEPHONE

Pl CKUP EXPENSES

NEW PI CKUP

TRAVEL & PROFESSI ONAL DEVELOPMENT
M SCELLANEQUS

0100
0140
0150
0180
0250

FCS AGENT SALARY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES
TELEPHONE

CAR EXPENSES

T Adopt ed Budget

m

mmmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMMmTMmMMmMIMMIMIMMIMMIMMMMMMM

mmmimT mimimm

mmm mm

2019 2020

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

120, 306.

750, 000
13, 000
47, 306.
11, 064
81, 107.

125, 916.

1,500
500, 000
165, 000

5, 000

8, 000

7,500

2,000
100, 000

7,000

25, 000
11,500

300, 000
12,000

1,000

3, 250, 000
7,500

15, 000
100

5, 446, 493

20, 000
1, 240
290.
2,500
10, 000
0

15, 000
300

15, 000
930.
218.

2,500
3, 000

00
00
00
00
00
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PREPARER: 0010

Acco

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0300
0800

0520

unt Nunber
and Title

TRAVEL & PROFESSI ONAL DEVELOPMENT

M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY & FCS AGENTS

0100
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0190
0200
0210
0240
0280
0300

0530

SECRETARY SALARY
SECRETARY LONGEVI TY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

SUPPLI ES

MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS
EQUI PMENT

POSTAGE

SHOOTI NG SPORTS

AG COVPLEX BUI LDI NG

COUNTY & FCS AGENTS

COUNTY ATTORNEY

0100
0140
0150
0160

0540

COUNTY ATTORNEY SALARY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

COUNTY ATTORNEY

DI STRI CT COURT

0100
0101
0140
0150
0160
0200
0700

0550

COURT REPORTER SALARY
COURT COORDI NATOR

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS
EXPENSES

DI STRI CT COURT

SHERI FF/ EMS BUI LDI NG

0101
0140
0150
0160
0190
0230
0240
0250
0255
0260

JAI LER #1 SALARY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

SUPPLI ES

SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
I NVATE EXPENSE
ELECTRICI TY
ELECTRICI TY, APARTMENT
REPAI RS & UPKEEP

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmimTumTimTimTMmTimTHmmMmm

mmmm

mmmimTmTmm

mmmimTmTm“fmimimm

2019 2020

27,748.

45, 000
0

2,790
653.
4,784
10, 493.
3, 500
2,100
3, 000
150.
189, 000
187, 500

1,500
93.

22.
160.
500

0

30, 000
8, 500
0

3, 000

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



09/ 16/ 19
TIME: 11: 13 AM

Budget Workshop Assi st ant

Account
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PREPARER: 0010

Account Nunmber
and Title

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

SHERI FF/ EMS BUI LDI NG

0560 EMERGENCY NMANAGEMENT

0100 EMERGENCY PROGRAM DI RECTOR
0101 911 DI SPATCH

0110 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT LONGEVI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0210 EQUI PMENT

0215 TOAER RENT

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

EMERGENCY NMANAGEMENT

0570 GARDEN CI TY FI RE DEPARTMENT

0100 GARDEN CI TY FI RE CHI EF SALARY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0210 FIRE/ RESCUE TRUCK

0700 EXPENSES

GARDEN CI TY FI RE DEPARTMENT

0580 ST. LAWRENCE FI RE DEPARTMENT

0100 ST. LAWRENCE FI RE CHI EF SALARY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0210 FIRE/ RESCUE TRUCK

0700 EXPENSES

ST. LAVRENCE FI RE DEPARTMENT

0590 NORTH GLASSCOCK CO. FI RE DEPARTMENT

0100 NORTH GLASSCOCK CO. FI RE CHI EF SALA
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0210 FIRE TRUCK

0220 BUI LDI NG

0700 EXPENSES

NORTH GLASSCOCK CO. FI RE DEPARTMENT

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmMmTumTmTimTimTmTimimMmimm

mmm m m mmm mm

mmmmmm

2019 2020

52, 000.
15, 000.
72.

3, 225.
754.

5, 528.
10, 493.
1, 525.
2, 000.
5, 000.
6, 000.
2, 000.
1, 000.

189, 186.

1, 500.
93.

0.
12, 500.

1, 500.
93.

22.

0.

0.

12, 500.

14, 115.
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PREPARER: 0010

T Adopt ed Budget

Account Nunmber
and Title

2019 2020

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0600 APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT

0200 APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT BUDGET

APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT

0610 GENERAL GOVERNVMVENT

0100 ENTOMOLG ST SALARY

0103 DPS ASSI STANT STI PEND

0104 DEATH | NVESTI GATOR

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 FAX MACHI NE

0181 | NTERNET SERVI CE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0220 BONDS & DUES

0240 POSTAGE

0255 COUNTY CAR

0260 REPAIRS & UPKEEP

0270 AMBULANCE EXPENSES

0271 AMBULANCE NAI NTENANCE SALARI ES
0272 AMBULANCE VEHI CLE

0280 COURTHOUSE ELECTRICI TY

0290 COURTHOUSE WATER

0295 HI GHWAY TREES WATER

0300 CEMETERY EXPENSE

0310 STREET LI GHTS

0330 BALLPARK EXPENSES

0340 JUVEN LE PROBATI ON FUND
0350 LEGAL EXPENSE

0355 VI CTI M SERVI CES

0360 LAW BOOKS

0370 AUDI T

0390 PETIT & GRAND JURORS

0400 ELECTI ON EXPENSE

0410 UNEMPLOYNMENT EXPENSE

0420 TRAPPERS EXPENSE

0425 SO L & WATER CONSERVATI ON
0430 SR CI TI ZENS CENTER SUPPORT
0450 ANI MAL CONTROL

0460 | NFORVATI ON TECHNOLOGY

0465 PUBLI C NOTI CES

0480 LEG SLATIVE & ADM NI STRATI VE ACTI VI
0789 MOVI NG RELATED EXPENSES
0790 CAPI TAL | MPROVEMENTS

0791 158 & 137 OVERPASS PRQIECT
0795 COURTHOUSE ANNEX

0796 JAI L REMODEL

0797 COURTHOUSE RESTORATI ON

0798 OLD JAI L RESTORATI ON

0799 BOY SCOUT HOUSE RESTORATI ON
0800 M SCELLANEQUS OR CONTI NGENCY FUND

GENERAL GOVERNMENT

MMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMmMMm

125, 000. 00

3, 500. 00
9, 600. 00
500. 00
750. 00
250. 00
150, 000. 00
250, 000. 00
500. 00

9, 000. 00
2,500. 00
5, 000. 00
8, 000. 00
45, 000. 00
25, 000. 00
60, 000. 00
4, 800. 00
0.00

9, 000. 00
6, 250. 00
1, 500. 00
25, 000. 00
3, 600. 00
5, 000. 00
8, 500. 00
25, 000. 00
2,500. 00
0.00

24, 000. 00
2,500. 00
15, 000. 00
20, 000. 00
76, 800. 00
2,000. 00
6, 000. 00
1, 500. 00
45, 000. 00
3, 500. 00
3, 000. 00
7,500. 00
350, 000. 00

2,317,550. 00
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Account Nunmber
and Title

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0615 LANDFILL

0100 LANDFI LL ATTENDANT SALARY
0105 LANDFILL SI TE CONSULTANT
0110 LANDFILL ATTENDANT LONGEVI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0280 ELECTRICITY

0290 SOLI D WASTE FEES

0300 DUWPSTER & LANDFI LL

0400 ENG NEERI NG & EXPANSI ON FEES
0800 M SCELLANEQUS

LANDFI LL

0620 LATERAL ROAD FUND

0700 LATERAL ROAD EXPENSES

LATERAL ROAD FUND

0625 COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE FUND

0700 COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE EXPENSES

COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE FUND

0630 | NDI GENT HEALTH CARE

0700 | NDI GENT HEALTH CARE EXPENSES

I NDI GENT HEALTH CARE

0635 TASK FORCE ON | NDI GENT DEFENSE

0700 TF ON | NDI GENT DEFENSE EXPENSES

TASK FORCE ON | NDI GENT DEFENSE

0650 COVMUNI TY CENTER

0190 SUPPLI ES

0210 EQUI PMENT

0260 REPAIRS & UPKEEP

0280 ELECTRICITY & PROPANE
0290 WATER

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

COVMUNI TY CENTER

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmmTmTmF mimTmTimimMmimm

mmmmmm

2019 2020

37, 200.
7, 200.
0.

2, 306.
539.

3, 954.
10, 493.
375.

1, 000.
1, 000.
55, 000.

3, 000.
3, 000.
225, 000.
16, 500.
1, 500.
500.

249, 500.
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T Adopt ed Budget
C 2019 2020

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0660 COURTHOUSE ANNEX

0190 SUPPLI ES

0210 EQUI PMENT

0260 REPAIRS & UPKEEP
0280 ELECTRICITY

0290 WATER

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

COURTHOUSE ANNEX

0670 APARTMENT

0190 SUPPLI ES

0210 EQUI PMENT

0260 REPAIRS & UPKEEP
0280 ELECTRICITY

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

GENERAL FUND
I ncome Totals
Expense Total s

mmmmmm

mmm mm
o
o
o

12,279, 887. 00
12,272,997. 00
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TI ME: 11: 13 AM PREPARER: 0010
Account Nunmber T Adopt ed Budget
and Title C 2019 2020

REPORTI NG FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS
I ncone Totals 12, 279, 887. 00
Expense Total s 12,272, 997. 00



